

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details

File #: 09-1353-16 Version: 1 Name:

Type: City Resolution Status: In Council

File created: 4/30/2010 In control: Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment

Agency / City Council

On agenda: Final action: 5/18/2010

Title: 17) An Agency Resolution Authorizing The Agency Administrator Or His Designee To Enter Into A

Professional Services Contract In An Amount Not To Exceed Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars (\$25,000.00) Annually With Donna Desmond Associates For As-Needed Real Estate Appraisal

Services Over A Period Of Three Years;

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2010-0062 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/18/2010	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	Adopted	Pass
5/18/2010	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	Adopted	Pass
5/11/2010	1	*Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Finance and Management Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass